Gesamt

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
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KI.PI.

St.-Nr.

52

29

45

11

49

51

48

16

30

23

17

50

46

Klasse | Fahrer

G

Meyer, Karl-Ernst

Hein, Dirk

Schleicher, Gotthard
Goosmann, Dr. Klaus
Dannenmaier, Dr. Bernd
Feuerhan, René
Schiiler, Reinhard
Weyand, Martin
Willhoeft, Dieter
Hochheim, Rudiger
Wagner-Koch, Christian
Dorenkamp, Franz
Schneider, Martin
Riebe, Frank

Hammer, Werner
Henkel, Petra
Huntemann, Uwe

Dohausen, Michael

ADAC Sunflower Rallye 2019

Beifahrer

Meyer, Elfriede
Hellmer, Martina
Schmitt, Maria
Goosmann, Sabine
Dannenmaier, Christiane
Feuerhan, Peggy
Horn, Thomas
Johne, Torsten
Willhoeft, Ursel

El Moghrabi, Désireé
Wagner-Koch, Silke
Dorenkamp, Claudia
Schneider, Yu Chuan
Riebe, Karin
Hammer, Berenike
Henkel, Thomas
Kobrow, René

Dohausen, Erika

Fahrzeug

Volkswagen Kéafer 1303
Mercedes Benz 280 SL Pago
Alfa Romeo Bertone 1750 G
Briscoe Twenty Four

Alfa Romeo Giulia 2000 GT
Volkswagen Kafer 1302
Opel GT AL

British Leyland MG B MK |
Jaguar XK 150

Lagonda 16/80 Open Tourer
Porsche 356

BMW 315

Mercedes Benz 220 S

BMW 326

MG A

Mercedes Benz 280 SL

Audi 100 GL

Ford A

Bj
1976
1969
1970
1919
1974
1972
1971
1973
1959
1933
1963
1936
1957
1939
1958
1971
1978

1928

WP 1-4 | WP 5-8 | BK 1-4

1,0
2,9
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,3
3,0
3,6
3,6
1,7
2,0
3,0
4,1
9,1
4,7
5,1

13,1

2,2

0,9
0,6
1,5
1,6
1,7
2,5
1,8
1,4
1,7
1,8
2,1
2,7
1,7
2,0
2,6
3,3
0,7

1,8

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
0,0
5,0
5,0
0,0

10,0

Pkte
1,96
3,41
3,52
3,61
3,68
4,83
4,83
4,95
5,25
8,50
9,07

10,70
10,78
11,10
12,35
13,40
13,80

13,99
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KI.PI.

4

10

11

St.-Nr.

27

36

41

55

28

42

33

34

14

32

20

35

31

54

24

Klasse | Fahrer
E Krohn, Ralf
F Rost, Frank
D Naymowa, Horst J.
F Evering, Dirk
G Steinmeier, Glinter

E Bahlmann, Wolfgang

F Gritzmacher, Hansjorg

F Dannacker, Bettina

F | Gehlhoff, Dr. Stephan

E Laser, Bernd

F Birne, Uwe

E Grin, Rainer

F Kruse, Jens

F Kirsche, Heike

C | Stahl, Klaus

G Jantzen, Karsten
D Reinders, Klaus

E Bonitz, Volker

ADAC Sunflower Rallye 2019

Beifahrer

Krohn, Rahimeh
Rost, Christiane
Naymowa, Dorothee
Evering, Anja
Hosse, Jochen
Borutta, Wolfgang
Gritzmacher, Joelle
Dannacker, Thomas
Weyand, Annkatrin
Laser, Helga

Kunz, Friedemann
Griin, Erdmute
Kruse, Andrea
Kirsche, Matthias
Wandres, Sylke
Neumann, Andreas
Reinders, Petra

Bonitz, Eva

Fahrzeug

Porsche 356 A Super
Porsche 356 SC

Pontiac Big Six Convertib
Ford Capri | XL

Porsche 911 S Targa
Aston Martin 2/4 MK IlI
Citroen 11 B Traction Ava
Mercedes Benz 220 SE
Citroen DS 19 Pallas
Volkswagen Hebmdiller
Mercury Cougar XR7
Chevrolet Corvette C1
Mercedes Benz 280 SL
Volkswagen Kéfer 1200
Chrysler Six G 70 Two Doo
VW Golf GTI

Ford 5 Windows Coupé

Cadillac Sedan de Ville

Bj
1957
1963
1931
1970
1973
1958
1956
1965
1968
1950
1969
1959
1968
1965
1926
1978
1936

1959

WP 1-4 | WP 5-8 | BK 1-4

12,4
5,6
3,4
1,8
8,9
3,6
8,4
5,0
5,7
5,1
7,9

12,2

16,0
2,3

21,0
4,5
6,8

7,6

1,7
4,4
2,3
4,0
2,5
4,7
5,0
3,5
5,2

11,1

13,9
4,6
3,0

18,0
5,0

16,6
4,5

0,7

0,0
5,0
10,0
10,0
5,0
10,0
5,0
10,0
10,0
5,0
0,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
0,0
5,0
15,0

20,0

Pkte
14,07
15,01
15,70
15,72
16,39
18,30
18,31
18,47
20,89
21,28
21,78
21,80
23,92
25,35
26,03
26,05
26,30

28,30
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37
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KI.PI.

12

13

15

14

11

10

10

16

12

St.-Nr.

38

12

39

10

44

15

40

18

22

47

8

13

26

43

53

21

Klasse | Fahrer

Kreiner, Thomas
Pfau, Reinhard
Wrogemann, Dr. Jurgen
Borger, Hubert
Hoinik, Friedrich
Tiemann, Werner
Radle, Jirgen
Odemann, Holger
Volz, Alexander
Steuer, Dagmar C.
Walter, Dr. Axel
Sternberg, Torsten
Diekmann, Jan
Schubert, Dietmar
Labarre, Bernd

Hansen, Klaus-Peter

ADAC Sunflower Rallye 2019

Beifahrer
Kreiner, Heike

Pfau, Rosemarie

Wrogemann, Angelica

Borger, Gisela
Hoinik, Angela
Tiemann, Dagmar
Radle, Tatjana
Tonn, Jutta
Denst, Petra
Steuer, Manfred W.
Walter, Gudrun
Sternberg, Ortrun
Diekmann, Ragna
Schubert, Ingrid
Labarre, Sabine

Hansen, Daniela

Fahrzeug

Mercedes Benz 230 SL
DKW Front Luxus

Ford Mustang

Pontiac Standard SIX
Jaguar E

Porsche 356 A
Mercedes Benz 230 SL
Lancia Aurelia B 24 S Con
GAZ M 21 Wolga
Mercedes Benz 230 C
Alois de Frettas Edford
Chrysler Desoto
Mercedes Benz 170
Mercedes 230 SL
Porsche 911S

VW Kéfer Cabrio "Ovali"

Bj
1965
1935
1967
1929
1969
1959
1963
1956
1959
1979
1934
1961
1953
1965
1977

1959

WP 1-4 | WP 5-8

14,5
2,3
10,1
2,2
7,2
23,5
25,1
7,4
23,6
28,4
25,5
39,5
43,7
4,0
17,0

12,2

9,2
1,6
12,4
15,4
6,6
5,6
5,0
12,7
16,9
7,1
5,7
10,5
8,0
0,0
0,0

159,0

BK 1-4
5,0
25,0
15,0
20,0
25,0
10,0
10,0
20,0
0,0
5,0
40,0
40,0
55,0
10,0
0,0

5,0

Pkte
28,76
28,90
37,55
37,58
38,75
39,09
40,03
40,06
40,53
40,54
71,20
89,94

106,66
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